Set Menu

Afternoon Tea
TIIRX—=2 T 4— ¥4,300
*The service is available from 12:00 p.m. until 6:00 p.m.

*12:00~18:00DZ f I TNELEEET.

+Petits Fours / 77 1 7—)l

-Original Scone /41 2 F )V A a—>
*Savory /z-1 R —

+Coffec or Tea/I—kE—or 71—

Please select your favorite coffee or tea from select menu with N, mark.

N = OFENS BIFADOI—E— I EEBRULZ SN,

Cake Set ¥1,500
b‘—:\’-‘t‘)l\ Alacarte B 700

Please select your favorite coffee or tea from select menu
with W, mark and your choice of cake.

BlIFHBDr—F &,
N7 OHmNE A —F R A EBRULFEN,

Scone Set ¥1,400
Ad—2twhk Alacarte B 600
Original Scone /4 1) P F )V A d—>

Please select your favorite coffee or tea from select menu with N, mark.

N = OHRNS BIFHOT—b—, I K EBRULE X0,

All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.

FORBIBIIIH BB T ENTBOET, el —EXR MRS E TV /ZE £,
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BFB-Mar:GM@220251117

Food

Mixed Sandwich
IR URI4vF

Caesar Salad
S5

Smoked Salmon

AE—IY—EY

Assorted Cheeses
F—ZADEOEDHE

Tninly Sliced cured Ham and Melon
ENLEATY

The above menu will be served from 11:30 a.m. until 9:00 p.m.

¥ LRt AZa—1d, 11:30~21: 00D R LI TVWELZEET,

Mixed Nuts
VI AF Y

Beef Jerky
E—TVy—F—

Hotel Made Chocolate
AT ALKF 2L —h

Hotel Made lce Cream
BRTIWALR YA AU —LA

Menu offerings are subject to climate and market conditions.
KM THFEDEEIT KD NENEEICRDGENTINEY, T (RSN,

All prices are inclusive of consumption tax and are subject to service charge.

¥1,650

¥1,320

¥1,430

¥1,980

¥2,200

¥770

¥850

¥650

¥720

FORBIBICIIH BB S ENTBOET, el —EXR i e Thz/ZEE£7d,



