Set Menu

Afternoon Tea

アフタヌーンティー

¥4,300

*The service is available from 12:00 p.m. until 6:00 p.m.

- *12:00~18:00のご提供とさせていただきます。
- ・Petits Fours /プティフール
- ·Original Scone /オリジナルスコーン
- ·Savory /セイボリー
- •Coffee or Tea/コーヒー or ティー

Please select your favorite coffee or tea from select menu with mark.

▶マークの中から、お好みのコーヒー、または紅茶をお選びください。

Cake Set

ケーキセット

¥1,500

A la carte 単品 ¥700

Please select your favorite coffee or tea from select menu with wark and your choice of cake.

お好みのケーキと、

▶マークの中からコーヒーまたは紅茶をお選びください。

Scone Set

¥1.400

スコーンセット

A la carte 単品 ¥600

Original Scone /オリジナルスコーン

Please select your favorite coffee or tea from select menu with \mathbb{\quad mark}.

▼マークの中から、お好みのコーヒー、または紅茶をお選びください。

Food

	~ Sandwich ~	
Mixed Sandwich ミックスサンドウィッチ		¥1,650
	~ Cold Dish ~	
Caesar Salad シーザーサラダ		¥1,320
Smoked Salmon スモークサーモン		¥1,430
Assorted Cheeses チーズの盛り合わせ		¥1,980
Tninly Sliced cured Ham an 生ハムとメロン	d Melon	¥2,200

The above menu will be served from 11:30 a.m. until 9:00 p.m. *上記メニューは、11:30~21:00のご提供とさせていただきます。

∼ Dried Food ∼

Mixed Nuts ミックスナッツ		¥770
Beef Jerky ビーフジャーキー		¥850
	~ Sweets ~	
Hotel Made Chocolate ホテルメイドチョコレート		¥650
Hotel Made Ice Cream ホテルメイドアイスクリーム		¥720

Menu offerings are subject to climate and market conditions. 天候、市場等の都合により、内容が変更になる場合がございます。ご了承ください。